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UT-62012GC POE ᵍ Ͼ Φ Ґ ῶPOEףᶺ҆ז₿ ћ ȋ ₯Ṇ Ӡ7 ᶺ҆ז₿
ḻΦ3 ᶺטזḻΦЇѰ₄ᶃч Φרּ ч Φ Ќ ṗ₴ ȋ
ћ ḻ ָȊVLANȊIGMP -SnoopingȊQoSȊSTP/RSTP/MSTPȊACL ᵜᵍ П︠ ы ҏ
ḮϾ ᵍּג Φ≈ConsoleȊTelnetȊWebȊSNMP ∩ Х ḓ ᶇᶩΦ ћ Φ

‗ ₴ῶ ‗ ӠףלṆ ᴝ ȋ

IEEE802.3af/at

Ḳ
ז ḻδ

ᴦδIEEE802.3ȊIEEE802.3uȊIEEE802.3xȊIEEE802.3zȊ
           IEEE802.1QȊIEEE802.1pȊIEEE802.1DȊIEEE802.1WȊ
           IEEE802.1sȊIEEE802.3adȊIEEE802.1xȊ
᷁ δ ARPȊICMPȊTCPȊHTTPȊHTTPS ȊTelnetȊSTP/RSTP/MSTPȊ
            LLDPȊIGMPȊSNMPv1/v2c/v3ΦDHCP ServerȊUDLDȊNTPȊ
            RMONȊSyslog

δIEEE802.3x Ȋ Ḙ

RJ45 ḻδ10/100/1000Base-T ḻΦMDI/MDI-X
Console ḻδРḻ ΡRJ45 ḻΣ
POE δV+,V+,V-,V- 1,2,3,6 Σ
LED

Ȋטḻ ȊRJ45 Ȋ

ט ḻδ100Base-FX/1000Base-X ḻ(SC/FC/ST/SFP )

ђ Ḱ δ100m
ט ῗ
᷅ δ1310nm   20/40Km
           1550nm   60/80/100/120Km
₯ δ1310nm   2Km

148810pps
ᶺז ḻδ1488095pps
ң δⱷֲ Ḳ
MACῄΉ δ8K
ⱷ δ4.1Mb

δ24Gרּ
₴ δ10KB

₭₣δIP40
ל δ

ΡW x H x DΣδ173mmx43mmx133mm

x x

EMI FCC Part 15 Subpart B classAΦEN55022 class A
EMS
IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8
IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
IEC 60068-2-6(Vibration)

ע Ḙδ

.₉ ל

ӂ δ-40ń ~75ń
ⱷֲ δ-40ń ~85ń

δ0~95%Ρ ᴮ Σ

48VDC(46-57V)Φᴏҿ Φע ḱ ӻ

᷅ POE ḻṆ 30WΦ ᶂ Ї 150W

δ

250mm 205mm 108mm

Ї₴э1600g
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҆ЄўỄ ḻט ῶ Х᷅ Ḱ SC ḻ/SFP ΦḾṆ ST/FC


